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VILLA TALOSA

WINERY LUXURY VILLA IN MONTEPULCIANO

TALOSA

NOERILE DI MONTEPULCIANG

VILLA TALOSA SERVICES PRICE LIST

COOI(ING CLASSES (per person)

FISH MENU’ (per person)

Children under 5 years old free; up to 12 (per person)
FISH MENU’ (per person)

PIZZA PARTY (per person)
Children under 5 years old free; up to 12 er person)

CHEF AT HOME (per person)

FISH MENU (per person)

Children under 5 years old free; up to 12 (er person)
FISH MENU’ (per person)

HIKING TOURS (DURING 1 DAY - MAX 8 PAX)
E-BIKE TOUR (per person)

Optional:
- GUIDE €150 (+25€ FOR THE 5TH PERSON ONWARDS)
- DELIVERY € 50 THEY CARRY THE E-BIKES DIRECTLY TO YOUR RESPECTIVE FACILITY

PECORINO DI PIENZA CHEESE TOUR (per person)

CHEESE TOUR + COLD CUTS

CHEESE MAKING DIMOSTRATION (minimum 2 person)
FROM 4 TO 10 YEARS OLD
FROM o0 TO 3 YEARS OLD

Private experience

TRUFFLES HUNTS (per person)
ITALIAN BREAKFAST (per person)

VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING
AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR “TASTE OF TALOSA” (per person)

VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING
AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR “TASTE OF TALOSA LIGHT LUNCH” (per person)

VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING
AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR “TASTE OF TALOSA LUNCH?” (per person)

VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING
AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR “TASTE OF TALOSA LUNCH PLUS” (per person)

VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING
AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR “TASTE OF PIETROSE LUNCH?” (per person)

VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING
AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR “TASTE OF TALOSA LUNCH PLUS” (per person)

Please find enclosed a detailed documents.

110,00 €

+30,00 €

55,00 €

+15,00 €

120,00€
60,00 €

100,00 €
+30,00 €
50,00 €

+15,00 €

650,00€

109,00€

40,00 €

+15,00€

70,00 €
35,00 €

free admission
+20,00 €

80,00 €

15,00 €

40,00 €
50,00 €

60,00 €

70,00 €

80,00 €

00,00 €



