



VILLA TALOSA SERVICES PRICE LIST

COOKING CLASSES (per person) FISH MENU' (per person)	110,00 € +30,00 €
Children under 5 years old free; up to 12 (per person) FISH MENU' (per person)	55,00 € +15,00 €
PIZZA PARTY (per person)	120,00€
Children under 5 years old free; up to 12 (per person)	60,00€
CHEF AT HOME (per person)	100,00€
FISH MENU (per person) Children under 5 years old free; up to 12 (per person)	+30,00 € 50,00 €
FISH MENU' (per person)	+15,00 €
HIKING TOURS (DURING 1 DAY - MAX 8 PAX)	650,00€
E-BIKE TOUR (per person)	109,00€
Optional: - GUIDE €150 (+25€ FOR THE 5TH PERSON ONWARDS) - DELIVERY € 50 THEY CARRY THE E-BIKES DIRECTLY TO YOUR RESPECTIVE FACILITY	
PECORINO DI PIENZA CHEESE TOUR (per person) CHEESE TOUR + COLD CUTS	40,00 € +15,00€
CHEESE MAKING DIMOSTRATION (minimum 2 person)	70,00€
FROM 4 TO 10 YEARS OLD	35,00€
FROM o TO 3 YEARS OLD Private experience	free admission +20,00 €
TRUFFLES HUNTS (per person)	80,00€
ITALIAN BREAKFAST (per person)	
TTALIAN DICEART AST (per person)	15,00€
	15,00€
VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING	
VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR "TASTE OF TALOSA" (per person)	15,00 € 40,00 €
VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING	
VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR "TASTE OF TALOSA" (per person) VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR "TASTE OF TALOSA LIGHT LUNCH" (per person) VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING	40,00 € 50,00 €
VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR "TASTE OF TALOSA" (per person) VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR "TASTE OF TALOSA LIGHT LUNCH" (per person)	40,00€
VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR "TASTE OF TALOSA" (per person) VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR "TASTE OF TALOSA LIGHT LUNCH" (per person) VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING	40,00 € 50,00 €
VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR "TASTE OF TALOSA" (per person) VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR "TASTE OF TALOSA LIGHT LUNCH" (per person) VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR "TASTE OF TALOSA LUNCH" (per person)	40,00 € 50,00 €
VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR "TASTE OF TALOSA" (per person) VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR "TASTE OF TALOSA LIGHT LUNCH" (per person) VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR "TASTE OF TALOSA LUNCH" (per person) VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR "TASTE OF TALOSA LUNCH PLUS" (per person) VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING	40,00 € 50,00 € 60,00 €
VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR "TASTE OF TALOSA" (per person) VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR "TASTE OF TALOSA LIGHT LUNCH" (per person) VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR "TASTE OF TALOSA LUNCH" (per person) VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR "TASTE OF TALOSA LUNCH PLUS" (per person)	40,00 € 50,00 € 60,00 €
VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR "TASTE OF TALOSA" (per person) VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR "TASTE OF TALOSA LIGHT LUNCH" (per person) VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR "TASTE OF TALOSA LUNCH" (per person) VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING AT OUR HISTORICAL CELLAR "TASTE OF TALOSA LUNCH PLUS" (per person) VINEYARDS TOUR AND WINE TASTING	40,00 € 50,00 € 60,00 €

Please find enclosed a detailed documents.